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Attendee List

Topic Webinar ID
Workshop on Innovative Strategies for 
Accelerating MDHD Site Energization in POU 893 1575 4282
Service Territories

Panelist Details
Staff Name Email
Adam Davis (CEC) adam.davis@energy.ca.gov
Anders Thulin (Mainspring Energy) anders.thulin@mainspringenergy.com
Drew Felker (Critical Loop) drew@criticalloop.com
Elizabeth John (CEC) elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov
Emil Abdelshehid (LADWP) emil.abdelshehid@ladwp.com
Emil Youssefzadeh (WattEV) eyoussefzadeh@wattev.com
Harry Marks (SMUD) harry.marks@smud.org
Jessica Sutorus (City of Colton) jsutorus@coltonca.gov
JT Steenkamp (Prologis) jtsteenkamp@prologis.com
Kathryn Reid (CEC) kathryn.reid@energy.ca.gov
Michelle Vater (CEC) michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov
Paul Rodriguez (Imperial Irrigation District) prodriguez@iid.com
Vipul Gore (Grid-Scape) vipulgore@grid-scape.com

Participant Name Participant E-mail
508502 aldo.dorado@lacity.org
Abhishek Banerjee abhishek.banerjee@shell.com
Alex Boom, Power Boom alex.boom@pwrboom.com
Alex Munster munstera@bv.com
Alex Pfeifer-Rosenblum apfeiferrosenblum@calstart.org
Alexander Wan alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov
Analisa Bevan (CARB) analisa.bevan@arb.ca.gov
Anant Jain anantj@evgateway.com
Andrew Martinez (CARB) (He/Him) andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov
Arielle Romero Cox (SVP) aromero@santaclaraca.gov
Austin Weideman austin@weidemangroup.com
Bill Boyce bb.te.05922@gmail.com
Bill Ehrlich wehrlich@tesla.com
Burhan bualshanti@cityofpasadena.net
Carrie Thompson (APU) cathompson@anaheim.net
Carter Wood, Ford cwood109@ford.com
Charlie Allcock charlieallcockconsulting@gmail.com
Christina Sun csun@anaheim.net
Claire Garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com
Claudia.Eyzaguirre (CEC) claudia.eyzaguirre@energy.ca.gov
Damian Skinner dskinner@burbankca.gov
Dawn Steele (Anaheim Public Utilities) dsteele@anaheim.net
Dylan Raven (CARB) dylan.raven@arb.ca.gov
Eddy Nupoort - Cavendish Hydrogen enupo@cavendishh2.com
Edward.Lupien (Shell Hydrogen) edward.lupien@shell.com
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Participant Name
Elisabeth de Jong (she/her) edejong@scppa.org
Emily Lemei, NCPA emily.lemei@ncpa.com
Esther Odufuwa (CEC) esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
Ethan Elkind elkind@berkeley.edu
Evan Speer (SMUD) evan.speer@smud.org
Gia Vacin gia.vacin@gobiz.ca.gov
Greg Sarvas (LADWP) gregory.sarvas@ladwp.com
Griffin Parikka griffin.parikka@smud.org
Isaac Lino - CARB isaac.lino@arb.ca.gov
James Frey - 2050 Partners jamesfrey@2050partners.com
Jeff Chase jchase@socalgas.com
Jessica Velazquez (PWP) jevelazquez@cityofpasadena.net
Jessie Denver, GO-Biz jessie.denver@gobiz.ca.gov
Jimit Shah shahjy@bv.com
Jimmy O'Dea, Caltrans jimmy.odea@dot.ca.gov
Joel Mandella jmandella@bayareametro.gov
John Mikulin mikulin.john@epa.gov
Jon Conway jconway@myntsystems.com
Josh Scott jscott@cityofredding.org
Joshua Berman (he/him) joshua.berman@sfgov.org
Kamryn Hutson - Redding Electric Utility khutson@cityofredding.org
Katharine Larson, SMUD katharine.larson@smud.org
Kelly Murillo, Riverside kmurillo@riversideca.gov
Kelly Nguyen - Pasadena Water & Power kellynguyen@cityofpasadena.net
Kristian Corby - CalETC kristian@caletc.com
Krystian Nowak knowak@terawattinfrastructure.com
Laura Galang (CARB) laura.galang@arb.ca.gov
Leslie Goodbody (CARB) leslie.goodbody@arb.ca.gov
Lilly McKenna lilly.mckenna@stoel.com
Linh Peck (CEC) linh.huynh@energy.ca.gov
Maggie Memmott mmmemmott@ucdavis.edu
Margaret Boelter | Zeem Solutions mboelter@zeemsolutions.com
Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com
Mark Webster (PWP) mwebster@cityofpasadena.net
Maryam Delavarrafiee (CARB) (she/her) mdelavar@arb.ca.gov
Matt McGovern mmcgovern@ample.com
Matthew Hanson hanson.matthew@epa.gov
Mehran Mojarrad mehran@mojopowertech.com
Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com
Michael Simon mike@rocketruck.com
Monique Valdez, FuelCell Energy mvaldez@fce.com
Natalie Seitzman (she/her) nseitzman@scppa.org
Nathan Baylis (HATCI) nbaylis@hatci.com
Nico Bouwkamp - GTI Energy nbouwkamp@gti.energy
Nicole Oase - Roseville Electric Utility noase@roseville.ca.us
Paul D. Hernandez, Voltera Power phernandez@volterapower.com
Paulina Kolic paulina.kolic@arb.ca.gov
Pawan Kumar pkumar@ridezum.com
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Participant Name Participant E-mail
Peter Ambiel - SMUD peter.ambiel@smud.org
Pilar Magana (CEC) pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
Regina Hsu rhsu@earthjustice.org
Robert Beard - Riverside rbeard@riversideca.gov
Rodney Loehr - City of Lompoc r_loehr@ci.lompoc.ca.us
Saksham Aggarwal saksham.a@evgateway.com
Sandy Kushner kushnesa@airproducts.com
Sarah Kaufman smkaufman@roseville.ca.us
Scott Cox scott.cox@buildmomentum.io
Scott Moon (LADWP) scott.moon@ladwp.com
SKnauth sknauth@burbankca.gov
Subbu Arumugam subbu.arumugam@volvo.com
SUSIE BERLIN berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
T Berringer t_berringer@ci.lompoc.ca.us
Tom Cackette EDF tomcackette@gmail.com
Tom Shields tomshieldsiv@gmail.com
Trisha Hobbs, RPU thobbs@riversideca.gov
Yujin Copland-RABA ycopland@cityofredding.org
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